
Régionale 5 couleurs
Champlon 11.2.2024

Balise 10

Georges RENNOTTE
Hermathenae
Circuit : H:Rouge
Distance : 3900m
Temps : 1:11:43 (18'23"/km)

9/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Nathan JANSEN 0:34:35
2. Kajus LUKIANSKAS 0:42:05
3. Emile PASQUASY 0:48:18

1. 161 00:11:57 806m 14'50"/km
2. 138 00:05:41 00:17:38 274m 20'45"/km
3. 152 00:03:48 00:21:26 181m 21'00"/km
4. 156 00:03:26 00:24:52 180m 19'04"/km
5. 110 00:05:17 00:30:09 299m 17'40"/km
6. 162 00:02:55 00:33:04 175m 16'40"/km
7. 147 00:11:05 00:44:09 522m 21'14"/km
8. 155 00:01:28 00:45:37 112m 13'06"/km
9. 146 00:13:40 00:59:17 482m 28'21"/km

10. 132 00:06:24 01:05:41 306m 20'55"/km
11. 165 00:05:12 01:10:53 383m 13'35"/km
12. 999 00:00:50 01:11:43 138m 6'02"/km
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